GFHS Journal Article Index Vol 61 - 80

No

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65

Date

Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Mar-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Jun-01
Sep-01
Sep-01
Sep-01
Sep-01
Sep-01
Sep-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Mar-02
Mar-02
Mar-02
Mar-02

Article

A Portrait of Polly

The Fate of some local Graveyards
Monumental Inscriptions

Difficulties of FH Research

Margaret Davies midwife of Cwmgors
Mametz Woods

The 1849 Cholera Epidemic
Forgotten Forrests of Fonmon

Book Review

1999 - 2000 Accounts

Abstracts & Indexes of Welsh Wills
Sailing to Byzantium (Pt. 1)

Lottery Award

2nd Lt. Robert Humphrey Davies
Taking the Census 1871 Style

Mary Ann Beddow

A Nest of Dolphins

Brickworks in the Rhondda
Emigration of Mormon Saints to USA
Sailing to Byzantium (Pt. 2)

A Transatlantic Rendezvous

Mary Anne Beddow - Felon or Convict
Uncle David & Lewis Anthony Rees
Childhood Memories of Sydney Ezekiel Paine
AGM Officers Reports

Life on the Canals

The Welsh & American Connection
Welsh Farm Names

Royal Ancestry tracing in Cardiff
Dick Turpin - Did he come to Barry?
Magic Lanterns

A Man's Good Luck

Tregroes

A Gazetteer of Scotland - Review
Parc Hospital - Bridgend

The Spiritual Socialist

1901 Cardiff Kelly's Review

Author

Mrs P. M. Evans
Howard Llewellyn
Rosemary Davies
Carolyn Jacob
Gareth Hicks
Maureen Bullows
David Chapman
lan Meredith
Alun Jones
GFHS Treasurer
Gwyn Rhys
Stephen Keats
Trevor Bailey

E. G .Walters
Wendy Cope
Bruce Beddow
Robert Rees
Martin Adlam
Phillip Hopkins
Stephen Keats
Susan Thomas
Bruce Beddow
Phillip Thomas
Sidney Payne
Alun Jones

Philip Hopkins
Stephen Nicholas
Jenny Henney
Graham Williams
Tom Clemett
Terry Lee

H .C. Williams

R. G. Thomas
Sue Mackay

J. S. Eley

lan Meredith
Andy Boyt

Comments

Mary Jane (Polly) Williams of Penarth
All about Ml's - a reprint form 1994
More info about Ml's

Practical advice for FH research
Midwife's life in the 1880's

Recent visit in 2000

Edward Lewis his Gt.Gt. Grandfather died at the Old Sea Lock Hotel of Cholera

Hancorne - Forrest - Jones family tie up

A Time of Tears - Terry Witts; Penmark Past, Maureen Bullows

GFHS Financial Statement

One of the GFHS services

Migration from Somerset into Wales
Swansea Branch Award

W.W.1. story of Uncle Bob Davies
Article from the "Cambrian" 14™ Aor 1871
Felon / Convict - Research into her life -
Research into Dolphin family

Account of factory work in the 1870's
From Llantwit Fardre to Utah

Migration from Somerset into Wales

Further info on the Beddow family

A voyage of discovery involving a Family Bible & the Internet
Childhood memories of the Aberdare area

Chairman, Projects, Membership etc.

Glamorgan Canal - Rhydyfelin area

Family research

Translation of some Welsh Farm Names

A family link to Royalty

Did Dick Turpin ever come to Barry ?

Pre 1920's entertainment

Life in Grangetown

All about Colwinston & surrounding area

Francis H Groome's Ordnance Gazetteer of Scotland 1896
A history of the Hospital

Welsh evangelist, David Davies.

An insight into the population of Cardiff



GFHS Journal Article Index Vol 61 - 80

No

65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70

Date

Mar-02
Mar-02
Mar-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Jun-02
Sep-02
Sep-02
Sep-02
Sep-02
Sep-02
Sep-02
Sep-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-02
Mar-03
Mar-03
Mar-03
Mar-03
Mar-03
Mar-03
Mar-03
Jun-03
Jun-03

Article

Cynon Valley Historic Photos

To Swansea via NZ and S America
Patience is Rewarded
Aberkenfig

The Spiritual Socialist

The Bell

The 1841 Census CD ROM
Jack Scarrot Pontypridd Showman
Remember This

Fact or Fiction

Don't believe all you read
Finding Frank

Patricia Moore 1928 - 2002
London Branch Report

The Spiritual Socialist

Relative miss each other by 24 hours
The Murder of Jane Lewis

Melin Court Chapel

The South Wales Borderers
Aberkenfig Research Centre
The Spiritual Socialist

The Story of Cromwell Davies
Oral History in Caerphilly
Finding Frank

Who was Uncle Harold ?

Archie was Killed in the War
The Royds/ Entwisle of Rochdae
Fatal Accident at Port Talbot
Project Review 2003

The Glamorgan 1861 CD ROM
Book Review

A Death at Sea

The Cheerful Strike

Fatal Accident at Port Talbot
Ancestors from Caerphilly
William Stradling of Caerphilly
The Squire Family

Author

Gillian Evans
Margaret Gillingham
Margaret Doble
Alun Jones

lan Meredith

Phil Roderick
Alun Jones

Glyn Hatherall
Members

C. T. Davies
Graham Williams
Thelma Bennett
Sue Mackay

Ros Bowles
Martin Davies
Carolyn Jacob
Ceri Davies
Martyn Griffiths

David Thomas B.E.M.

Trish Righton
Martin Davies
Gareth Thomas
Deb. Evans
Thelma Bennett
Helen Forder
Tom Morgan
Jeff Alden

Ceri Davies
Andy Boyt
Richard Bennett
Alun Jones
Ronald Webb
Martin Davies
Ceri Davies
Jan Penny

Jan Penny
Mary Warkins

Comments

Aberdare and district photographs (Website)
Round the world research

Jenkins Family research

Details of the NEW GFHS Research Centre
Welsh evangelist, David Davies. Part 2

Town Criers Bell OYEZ - OYEZ- OYEZ

Review of new CD issued June 2002

Showman & Boxing Booth stories

Memories of Old Cardiff

"Sorting out" Ann Llewellyn

Census inaccuracies

Searching for Frank Prescott

Tribute to Mrs Moore who died earlier this year.
Talk by Dr Catrin Stephen on Welsh courting customs
Part 3 of the David Davies Story

Merthyr Library happenings

1862 murder

The Graveyard at Resoven

A small villaae in France. Savv. 1% Battalion SWB.
Official opening by Lady Teviot (FFHS President)
Part 4 (final) of the David Davies story

Tragedy on the River Taff 1908

Course in Merthyr & Caerphilly

An update

Helen's unsung Hero

Naval Research at Kew

The families Welsh Connections

Another version of the article first printed in J.47
Forthcoming Project Info

Background & Review by AFJ

1°0 Local Interest books reviewed

Sea Accident in 1871

1912 Strike at Swansea Dock

Final Part

The Stradling Family

Part 2 of the Caerphilly Family

Family History of the Squire Family



GFHS Journal Article Index Vol 61 - 80

No

70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
75

Date

Jun-03
Jun-03
Jun-03
Jun-03
Jun-03
Jun-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Sep-03
Dec-03
Dec-03
Dec-03
Dec-03
Dec-03
Dec-03
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Mar-04
Jun-04
Jun-04
Jun-04
Jun-04
Jun-04
Sep-04

Article

103 All Out
Emigration

Extracts form Cowbridge School

The Habakkuls

Book Review

In House CD ROM's

St David's Cardiff RC Baptisms
William Thomas of Coity 1of 3

Extracts from 1861 Cardiff Papers

Luck in the Family

Cwm Rhondda

An Early Moter Bus Accident
Jane Edwards

Turn the Page of Time
Memories of Porthcawl
Gerald of Wales

Cardiff & Beyond

Ystradiana

William Thomas of Coity 2of 3
The Butcher Of Cefnpennar
Historic Tombstones

The Martin Amis Experience
The 2003 AGM Report

New to This

Ystradiana

1871 Archive Books CD

How the Bug Bit

19" C Familv Historian
William Thomas of Coity 3of 3
1896 Cardiff Exhibition

GFHS accounts

Cathays Cemetery

New to This

From Habakkuk to Popkin
John Webb - Mariner 1846-71
The Burning Question

A cautionary Tale

Author

C.T. Davies

Fiona Lloyd

Jean Williams
Derek Williams
Carolyn Jacob
Alun Jones

Maura Bennett
Neil Walklate

Phil Roderick
John Juniper

Carl Llewellyn
Edmund Morgan
Edmund Morgan
Linda Ostaszewaska
Helen Forder
John Francis
Terry Lee

Jennet & Ceri Davies
Neil Walklate

Sian Jennings
Howard J Thomas
Martin Davies
Alun Jones

Eileen Boyt
Jennet & Ceri Davies
Alun Jones

Pam Kirby

Ron Davies

Neil Walklate
Alun Jones

Frank Davies
Terry Lee

Eileen Boyt

Derek William
Ronald Webb
Colin Davies
Audrey German

Comments

Transcripts

Review of Vaynor, Trealaw, Briton Ferry, Skewen
Review of recently transcribed records

1797 - 1829 Coity & St. Helina

Some saucy bits form early papers

A murky tale

Mrs John Hughes wife of the composer

Bus accident in Aberdare 1904

A Victorian Lady who got around

Gwladys Thomas and Tom Hunt saga

Childhood Memories

Stagecoach travel

Rhondda Chapels

1797 - 1829 Coity & St. Helina

The story of Eleazar Phillips

St. Nicholas Barry - Tombstone engravings
Martin Amis in Swansea

Chairman's Address - Maureen Bullows retires
Beginners notes from the Membership Secretary
Rhondda Chapels - Final part

Review of this excellent census | image CD
Family Research

History of the Davies family of Cwmsaerbren
1797 - 1829 Coity & St. Helina

Wm Ayliffe photo + short article on exhibition
2002 - 2003 GFHS Accounts

A look round Cathays Cemetery

Series of Hep features Pt 1 Using the Census
Pt 1 of 2 history of the families

Story of the Swansea Mariner

|Thomas family of LLangynydd



GFHS Journal Article Index Vol 61 - 80

No

75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Date

Sep-04
Sep-04
Sep-04
Sep-04
Sep-04
Dec-04
Dec-04
Dec-04
Dec-04
Dec-04
Dec-04
Dec-04
Mar-05
Mar-05
Mar-05
Mar-05
Mar-05
Jun-05
Jun-05
Jun-05
Jun-05
Jun-05
Sep-05
Sep-05
Sep-05
Sep-05
Sep-05
Sep-05
Sep-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05

Article

New to This

Anglo ltalian FH

Swanbridge

From Habakkuk to Popkin
The Golden Age

Cardiff RC Parish Registers
Looking at Dates

New to This

Have Your Cake & eat it

Bryn Seion Chapel - Cwmbach
Rhondda Soap Factory
Doctor Porthcawl

Some Useful Websites
Donny Osmond visits Merthyr
Malefant Research

Evan Jones - Flautist

Nil Return

Lest we forget our Past
Authentic Tales of Tonypandy
Roman Catholic Priests

Oh Susannah

Morgan Evans - Quill Weilder
London Report

Seek & Ye Shall Fin eventually
My Welsh Granny

Merthyr Sawmill Proprietor
Street Parties

Unhappy Families

My Spaghetti Tree

Tribute to Richard Bennett
The Maritime History of Wales
Remembering the Lions

Gt x 3 Uncle Henry

What shall we do

A Pub in Briton Ferry

Fergies Gold

History of an Open Day

Author

Eileen Boyt
Colin Meredith
John Hicks
Derek William
John Francis
Maura Bennett
Tessa Cobley
Eileen Boyt
Colin Davies
Nancy Evans
John Royle
Terry Lee
Alun Jones
Carolyn Jacob
lan Meredith
Tessa Cobley
Colin Davies
David Lewis
John Boyle
Phil Roderick
Margaret Jarrett
Maura Bennett
Ros Bowles
Jill Speller
Grace Rubery
P. M. Evans
Terry Lee
John Yockney
Colin Davies
Andy Boyt
Ros Bowles
Joseph Edmunds
Jean Cann

W. Griffiths

W. Griffiths
Terry Lee
Alun Jones

Comments

Pt 2 Using Parish Registers

About the Society

Literary Connections

Pt 21 of 2 history of the families

Golden Age of Welsh Genealogy

Roman Catholic Registers in Cardiff

Scard FH

Pt 3 Different sources of information
Tracing FH

History of the Chapel

History of Soap & Candleworks Factory - Liwynypia
Outings to Porthcawl

Recent Web finds

Donny's visit to the Library & town of Merthyr
Research into Malefant Family connections
Story of a remarkable Musician

Land Owner returns - what's not there
History of some early GFHS members

100 year old tales

Charges against some Cardiff RC Priests
Susannah Jones family

Life in 17¢ Glamorgan

Quakerism in North Wales

Family Research Sarah Sutcliffe

All about Gwenllian Cole

Street Parties in the 1950's

The Yockney Family

Inter Marriages

& Gwyn Rhys

A London SOG Talk

Story of Charles Huymphrey WW1
Henry John Acheson - famous fishman
What to do with FH records

The Crown Inn and the Evans Family 1850
A Cardiff pub's Landlord's "Gold"

The highly successful GFHS, Cardiff 2005 Open Day



GFHS Journal Article Index Vol 61 - 80

No Date Article Author Comments

80 Dec-05 The Dating Game Colin Davies FH Dates



