No	Date	Article	Author	Comments
04	Man 04	A Destroit of Deller	Mar D. M. Evens	Mary Jane (Dally) Williams of Danards
61		A Portrait of Polly	Mrs P. M. Evans	Mary Jane (Polly) Williams of Penarth
61		The Fate of some local Graveyards	Howard Llewellyn	All about MI's - a reprint form 1994
61		Monumental Inscriptions	Rosemary Davies	More info about MI's
61	Mar-01	Difficulties of FH Research	Carolyn Jacob	Practical advice for FH research
61	Mar-01	Margaret Davies midwife of Cwmgors	Gareth Hicks	Midwife's life in the 1880's
61	Mar-01	Mametz Woods	Maureen Bullows	Recent visit in 2000
61	Mar-01	The 1849 Cholera Epidemic	David Chapman	Edward Lewis his Gt.Gt. Grandfather died at the Old Sea Lock Hotel of Cholera
61	Mar-01	Forgotten Forrests of Fonmon	Ian Meredith	Hancorne - Forrest - Jones family tie up
61	Mar-01	Book Review	Alun Jones	A Time of Tears - Terry Witts; Penmark Past, Maureen Bullows
61		1999 - 2000 Accounts	GFHS Treasurer	GFHS Financial Statement
62	Jun-01	Abstracts & Indexes of Welsh Wills	Gwyn Rhys	One of the GFHS services
62	Jun-01	Sailing to Byzantium (Pt. 1)	Stephen Keats	Migration from Somerset into Wales
62	Jun-01	Lottery Award	Trevor Bailey	Swansea Branch Award
62	Jun-01	2nd Lt. Robert Humphrey Davies	E. G .Walters	W.W.1. story of Uncle Bob Davies
62	Jun-01	Taking the Census 1871 Style	Wendy Cope	Article from the "Cambrian" 14 th Apr 1871
62	Jun-01	Mary Ann Beddow	Bruce Beddow	Felon / Convict - Research into her life -
62	Jun-01	A Nest of Dolphins	Robert Rees	Research into Dolphin family
62	Jun-01	Brickworks in the Rhondda	Martin Adlam	Account of factory work in the 1870's
63	Sep-01	Emigration of Mormon Saints to USA	Phillip Hopkins	From Llantwit Fardre to Utah
63	Sep-01	Sailing to Byzantium (Pt. 2)	Stephen Keats	Migration from Somerset into Wales
63	Sep-01	A Transatlantic Rendezvous	Susan Thomas	
63	Sep-01	Mary Anne Beddow - Felon or Convict	Bruce Beddow	Further info on the Beddow family
63		Uncle David & Lewis Anthony Rees	Phillip Thomas	A voyage of discovery involving a Family Bible & the Internet
63		Childhood Memories of Sydney Ezekiel Paine	Sidney Payne	Childhood memories of the Aberdare area
64		AGM Officers Reports	Alun Jones	Chairman, Projects, Membership etc.
64	Dec-01	Life on the Canals	Philip Hopkins	Glamorgan Canal - Rhydyfelin area
64	Dec-01	The Welsh & American Connection	Stephen Nicholas	Family research
64	Dec-01	Welsh Farm Names	Jenny Henney	Translation of some Welsh Farm Names
64	Dec-01	Royal Ancestry tracing in Cardiff	Graham Williams	A family link to Royalty
64		Dick Turpin - Did he come to Barry?	Tom Clemett	Did Dick Turpin ever come to Barry ?
64	Dec-01	Magic Lanterns	Terry Lee	Pre 1920's entertainment
64		A Man's Good Luck	H .C. Williams	Life in Grangetown
64	Dec-01	Tregroes	R. G. Thomas	All about Colwinston & surrounding area
65		A Gazetteer of Scotland - Review	Sue Mackay	Francis H Groome's Ordnance Gazetteer of Scotland 1896
65		Parc Hospital - Bridgend	J. S. Eley	A history of the Hospital
65		The Spiritual Socialist	Ian Meredith	Welsh evangelist, David Davies.
65		1901 Cardiff Kelly's Review	Andy Boyt	An insight into the population of Cardiff
00	11101 02	1001 Caram Rony o Roview	, and boyt	, at mosgite into the population of our ani

No	Date	Article	Author	Comments
65	Mar-02	Cynon Valley Historic Photos	Gillian Evans	Aberdare and district photographs (Website)
65		To Swansea via NZ and S America	Margaret Gillingham	Round the world research
65	Mar-02	Patience is Rewarded	Margaret Doble	Jenkins Family research
66	Jun-02	Aberkenfig	Alun Jones	Details of the NEW GFHS Research Centre
66	Jun-02	The Spiritual Socialist	Ian Meredith	Welsh evangelist, David Davies. Part 2
66	Jun-02	The Bell	Phil Roderick	Town Criers Bell OYEZ - OYEZ- OYEZ
66	Jun-02	The 1841 Census CD ROM	Alun Jones	Review of new CD issued June 2002
66	Jun-02	Jack Scarrot Pontypridd Showman	Glyn Hatherall	Showman & Boxing Booth stories
66	Jun-02	Remember This	Members	Memories of Old Cardiff
66	Jun-02	Fact or Fiction	C. T. Davies	"Sorting out" Ann Llewellyn
66	Jun-02	Don't believe all you read	Graham Williams	Census inaccuracies
66	Jun-02	Finding Frank	Thelma Bennett	Searching for Frank Prescott
67	Sep-02	Patricia Moore 1928 - 2002	Sue Mackay	Tribute to Mrs Moore who died earlier this year.
67	Sep-02	London Branch Report	Ros Bowles	Talk by Dr Catrin Stephen on Welsh courting customs
67		The Spiritual Socialist	Martin Davies	Part 3 of the David Davies Story
67		Relative miss each other by 24 hours	Carolyn Jacob	Merthyr Library happenings
67	Sep-02	The Murder of Jane Lewis	Ceri Davies	1862 murder
67	Sep-02	Melin Court Chapel	Martyn Griffiths	The Graveyard at Resoven
67	Sep-02	The South Wales Borderers	David Thomas B.E.M.	A small village in France. Savv. 1 st Battalion SWB.
68	Dec-02	Aberkenfig Research Centre	Trish Righton	Official opening by Lady Teviot (FFHS President)
68	Dec-02	The Spiritual Socialist	Martin Davies	Part 4 (final) of the David Davies story
68	Dec-02	The Story of Cromwell Davies	Gareth Thomas	Tragedy on the River Taff 1908
68	Dec-02	Oral History in Caerphilly	Deb. Evans	Course in Merthyr & Caerphilly
68	Dec-02	Finding Frank	Thelma Bennett	An update
68	Dec-02	Who was Uncle Harold?	Helen Forder	Helen's unsung Hero
68	Dec-02	Archie was Killed in the War	Tom Morgan	Naval Research at Kew
68	Dec-02	The Royds/ Entwisle of Rochdae	Jeff Alden	The families Welsh Connections
68	Dec-02	Fatal Accident at Port Talbot	Ceri Davies	Another version of the article first printed in J.47
69	Mar-03	Project Review 2003	Andy Boyt	Forthcoming Project Info
69	Mar-03	The Glamorgan 1861 CD ROM	Richard Bennett	Background & Review by AFJ
69	Mar-03	Book Review	Alun Jones	1`0 Local Interest books reviewed
69	Mar-03	A Death at Sea	Ronald Webb	Sea Accident in 1871
69	Mar-03	The Cheerful Strike	Martin Davies	1912 Strike at Swansea Dock
69	Mar-03	Fatal Accident at Port Talbot	Ceri Davies	Final Part
69	Mar-03	Ancestors from Caerphilly	Jan Penny	The Stradling Family
70	Jun-03	William Stradling of Caerphilly	Jan Penny	Part 2 of the Caerphilly Family
70	Jun-03	The Squire Family	Mary Warkins	Family History of the Squire Family

No	Date	Article	Author	Comments
70	1 - 00	400 411 0 4	O.T. Do. in	
70	Jun-03	103 All Out	C.T. Davies	
70		Emigration	Fiona Lloyd	Transportation
70	Jun-03	Extracts form Cowbridge School	Jean Williams	Transcripts
70	Jun-03	The Habakkuls	Derek Williams	
70	Jun-03	Book Review	Carolyn Jacob	
70		In House CD ROM's	Alun Jones	Review of Vaynor, Trealaw, Briton Ferry, Skewen
71		St David's Cardiff RC Baptisms	Maura Bennett	Review of recently transcribed records
71		William Thomas of Coity 1of 3	Neil Walklate	1797 - 1829 Coity & St. Helina
71		Extracts from 1861 Cardiff Papers	Phil Roderick	Some saucy bits form early papers
71		Luck in the Family	John Juniper	A murky tale
71		Cwm Rhondda	Carl Llewellyn	Mrs John Hughes wife of the composer
71		An Early Moter Bus Accident	Edmund Morgan	Bus accident in Aberdare 1904
71		Jane Edwards	Edmund Morgan	A Victorian Lady who got around
71		Turn the Page of Time	Linda Ostaszewaska	Gwladys Thomas and Tom Hunt saga
71		Memories of Porthcawl	Helen Forder	Childhood Memories
71		Gerald of Wales	John Francis	
72		Cardiff & Beyond	Terry Lee	Stagecoach travel
72		Ystradiana	Jennet & Ceri Davies	Rhondda Chapels
72		William Thomas of Coity 2of 3	Neil Walklate	1797 - 1829 Coity & St. Helina
72	Dec-03	The Butcher Of Cefnpennar	Sian Jennings	The story of Eleazar Phillips
72	Dec-03	Historic Tombstones	Howard J Thomas	St. Nicholas Barry - Tombstone engravings
72	Dec-03	The Martin Amis Experience	Martin Davies	Martin Amis in Swansea
73		The 2003 AGM Report	Alun Jones	Chairman's Address - Maureen Bullows retires
73	Mar-04	New to This	Eileen Boyt	Beginners notes from the Membership Secretary
73	Mar-04	Ystradiana	Jennet & Ceri Davies	Rhondda Chapels - Final part
73	Mar-04	1871 Archive Books CD	Alun Jones	Review of this excellent census I image CD
73	Mar-04	How the Bug Bit	Pam Kirby	Family Research
73	Mar-04	19 th C Family Historian	Ron Davies	History of the Davies family of Cwmsaerbren
73	Mar-04	William Thomas of Coity 3of 3	Neil Walklate	1797 - 1829 Coity & St. Helina
73	Mar-04	1896 Cardiff Exhibition	Alun Jones	Wm Ayliffe photo + short article on exhibition
73	Mar-04	GFHS accounts	Frank Davies	2002 - 2003 GFHS Accounts
74	Jun-04	Cathays Cemetery	Terry Lee	A look round Cathays Cemetery
74		New to This	Eileen Boyt	Series of Hep features Pt 1 Using the Census
74		From Habakkuk to Popkin	Derek William	Pt 1 of 2 history of the families
74		John Webb - Mariner 1846-71	Ronald Webb	Story of the Swansea Mariner
74		The Burning Question	Colin Davies	Thomas family of LLangynydd
75		A cautionary Tale	Audrey German	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

No	Date	Article	Author	Comments
75	Sep-04	New to This	Eileen Boyt	Pt 2 Using Parish Registers
75		Anglo Italian FH	Colin Meredith	About the Society
75		Swanbridge	John Hicks	Literary Connections
75		From Habakkuk to Popkin	Derek William	Pt 21 of 2 history of the families
75		The Golden Age	John Francis	Golden Age of Welsh Genealogy
76	Dec-04	Cardiff RC Parish Registers	Maura Bennett	Roman Catholic Registers in Cardiff
76	Dec-04	Looking at Dates	Tessa Cobley	Scard FH
76	Dec-04	New to This	Eileen Boyt	Pt 3 Different sources of information
76	Dec-04	Have Your Cake & eat it	Colin Davies	Tracing FH
76	Dec-04	Bryn Seion Chapel - Cwmbach	Nancy Evans	History of the Chapel
76	Dec-04	Rhondda Soap Factory	John Royle	History of Soap & Candleworks Factory - Llwynypia
76	Dec-04	Doctor Porthcawl	Terry Lee	Outings to Porthcawl
77	Mar-05	Some Useful Websites	Alun Jones	Recent Web finds
77	Mar-05	Donny Osmond visits Merthyr	Carolyn Jacob	Donny's visit to the Library & town of Merthyr
77	Mar-05	Malefant Research	lan Meredith	Research into Malefant Family connections
77	Mar-05	Evan Jones - Flautist	Tessa Cobley	Story of a remarkable Musician
77	Mar-05	Nil Return	Colin Davies	Land Owner returns - what's not there
78	Jun-05	Lest we forget our Past	David Lewis	History of some early GFHS members
78	Jun-05	Authentic Tales of Tonypandy	John Boyle	100 year old tales
78	Jun-05	Roman Catholic Priests	Phil Roderick	Charges against some Cardiff RC Priests
78	Jun-05	Oh Susannah	Margaret Jarrett	Susannah Jones family
78	Jun-05	Morgan Evans - Quill Weilder	Maura Bennett	Life in 17c Glamorgan
79	Sep-05	London Report	Ros Bowles	Quakerism in North Wales
79	Sep-05	Seek & Ye Shall Fin eventually	Jill Speller	Family Research Sarah Sutcliffe
79	Sep-05	My Welsh Granny	Grace Rubery	
79	Sep-05	Merthyr Sawmill Proprietor	P. M. Evans	All about Gwenllian Cole
79	Sep-05	Street Parties	Terry Lee	Street Parties in the 1950's
79	Sep-05	Unhappy Families	John Yockney	The Yockney Family
79	Sep-05	My Spaghetti Tree	Colin Davies	Inter Marriages
80		Tribute to Richard Bennett	Andy Boyt	& Gwyn Rhys
80	Dec-05	The Maritime History of Wales	Ros Bowles	A London SOG Talk
80		Remembering the Lions	Joseph Edmunds	Story of Charles Huymphrey WW1
80	Dec-05	Gt x 3 Uncle Henry	Jean Cann	Henry John Acheson - famous fishman
80		What shall we do	W. Griffiths	What to do with FH records
80		A Pub in Briton Ferry	W. Griffiths	The Crown Inn and the Evans Family 1850
80		Fergies Gold	Terry Lee	A Cardiff pub's Landlord's "Gold"
80	Dec-05	History of an Open Day	Alun Jones	The highly successful GFHS, Cardiff 2005 Open Day

No	Date	Article	Author	Comments
80	Dec-05	The Dating Game	Colin Davies	FH Dates